
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2022-0003-B

Wyngate Boulevard Paving Reconstruction
Project No. 7241

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday,October 14, 2021@2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,453

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 7

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 13

Vendor: Total Bid:
843,247.00$             

Quality Excavation, LLC 953,643.50$             
DDM Construction Corporation 953,946.99$             
XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. 969,489.80$             
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 975,434.85$             
Austin Raymond Construction, LLC dba Texas Civil Construction 983,461.83$             
2L Construction, L.L.C. 1,026,517.30$          
KIK Underground, LLC 1,028,389.00$          
Axis Contracting, Inc. 1,037,832.00$          
Vescorp Construction, LLC 1,082,667.50$          
Jeske Construction Company 1,136,035.00$          
Reliable Paving, Inc. 1,176,531.80$          
HQS Construction, LLC 1,194,159.00$          
Recommended Vendor:

843,247.00$             

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

11/2/2021

Alvand Construction, Inc. dba Advance Contracting Group

Alvand Construction, Inc. dba Advance Contracting Group


	Recap

